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P2 
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A67 

65 
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458 

50 

CRITICAL THEORY 

SHAKESPEARE 
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M.A. II YEAR-2019 

English 

STRUCTURE OF MODERN ENGLISH 

AMERICAN LITERATURE 

100 

460 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 

STUDY OF GENRE:FICTION 
VIVA VOICE 

48 

LITERARY & SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 

PS 

100 

401 

60 

DISSER 
TATION 

VIVA sUB 
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100 

66 

100 

100 
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MAX NO. 

100 
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100 

100 
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100 
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Declared 
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Date 
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44 

2018 

50 

36 

39 

45 

65 
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14 
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KAJAL KUMARI 

456 

457 

458 
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18406190904 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTED 
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42 

2018 

46 

45 

41 

45 

75 
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13 
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JUHI SINGH 

456 

457 

458 

459 
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SECOND PROMOTED 

MSI 19027020365 
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2018 

18406190892 PU14/15042994 
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A 

A 

34 

A 

34 
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12 

224 

ISARAT PARAVEEN 

456 

457 
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459 
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52 

46 

49 

45 

63 
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203 
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456 
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459 
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18406190889 

PASSED 
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30 
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52 

52 

47 

47 

64 
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0 
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456 

457 
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459 
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40 

57 

46 

47 

55 

68 
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2018 
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497 
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456 

457 
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38 

57 

43 

32 
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65 
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45R 
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PASSED 
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34 

38 

26 

26 

43 

64 

231 
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394 
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PROMOTED 
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27 
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52 

43 

46 

68 
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457 

458 

459 
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PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTED 
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56 

57 

38 

47 

55 

77 
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530 

459 
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49 

49 
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MANZAR HUSSAIN 
KULSUM FATIMA 

MANJU SRIVASTAV 
ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAV 

KM SWETA SRIVASTAV 
REHANA BEGUM 
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SHAKEELA BEGUM 
ABDUL RAHMAN 
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NASEEMA KHATOON 
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FATHER'SIHUSBAND'S NAME 
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PU14/15043188 18406191016 
MSI 19027020378 
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2018 
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2018 
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2018 
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2018 
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278 
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461 
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46 
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461 

45 
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46 
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40 
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39 

459 

45 
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38 
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459 
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50 
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37 
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48 
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38 
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37 
458 

48 
458 

50 
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44 
458 

41 
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44 
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54 
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40 
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38 
158 

37 
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100 
CATCH No. 

P3 

49 

457 

53 

457 

55 
457 

55 
457 

52 
457 

53 
457 

54 
457 

44 
457 

50 
157 

48 
457 

57 
457 

53 
457 

45 
457 

49 
457 
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40 
456 

36 
456 

39 
456 

44 
456 

32 
456 

41 
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39 
456 

37 
456 

41 
456 

42 
156 

45 
456 

41 
456 

38 
456 

31 
456 

100 100 
CATCH NO.CATCH NO. 

P2 P1 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR 

Data Entry (UPDESCO) 
(RB Singh) 

YASMEEN BEGUM 
AHMED HASAN 

RAFAT PARVEEN 
LALI DEVI 

KRISHNANAND CHAURASIYA 
PUSHPA CHAURASIYA 

CHANDA RAI 
VINOD RAI 

PURNIMA RAI 
SHIVLOCHANI DEVI 

NANDLAL SINGH 
PRIYANKA SINGH 

BINDA DEVI 
KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA 
PRIYANKA GUPTA 

MANJU RAI 
GHANSHYAM RAI 

PRIYA RAI 
ASHA RAI 

RAMESHCHANDAR RAI 
POONAM RAI 

SAROJ UPADHYAY 
RAMBILAS UPADHYAY 

POOJA UPADHYAY 
REETA JAISWAL 

ASHOK JAISWAL 
NISHTHA JAISWAL 

MIRA YADAV 

Kesuit Declared on Date 21/05/2019 

SANJAY SINGH YADAV 
NISHA YADAV 

SURYA MUKHI SINGH 
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 
NIRAJ SINGH 

LALIMA RAI 
KAMLESH RAI 

NIDHI RAI 
RITA PATHAK 

OM PRAKASH PATHAK 
NEHA PATHAK 
NOOR JAHAN BEGAM 

ABDUL AJEEZ 
NEHA 

MOTHERS NAME 
FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME 

NAME 

MSI 19027020395 
PU14/15043384 18406191124 

MSI :19027020394 PU14/15043376 
18406191121 

MSI 19027020393 
PU14/15043375 18406191120 

MSI 19027020392 PU14/15043063 

MSI 19027020391 
39 18406191112 

PU14/15043344 
18406191106 

MSI 19027020390 
PU14/15045030 

18406191103 

MSI 19027020389 

PU14/15058913 
18406191055 

MSI 19027020384 

40 

PU14/15045120 
3616406191086 

PU14/15043229 
18406191046 

MSI 19027020383 
J1420374 

18406191039 

41 

MSI 19027020388 
PU14/15049749 

35 18406191077 

MSI 19027020367 
PU14/15065432 

18406191061 

MSI 19027020386 
PU14/15043252 

8318406191060 

MSI 19027020385 

MSI 19027020382 
PU14/15043209 

18406191031 
MARKSHEET SI. No. 

ENROLLMENT No. 

38 

ROLL No. 

37 

2 

EGE NAME : RAJKIYA MAHILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 



61 
62 

PROMOTED 

Controler of Examination 

SUMMARY 

INCOMPLETE 
UFM 

THIRD 

SECOND PROMOTED 

PASS 
|APPEARED 

SECOND PROMOTED 

SECONDPROMOTED 

9TATU3 
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SECONDPROMOTED 

hy-233001 

ABSENT 

WH 

SECOND PROMOTED 

DIVISION 

FAIL 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

rart 

425 

507 

495 

547 

539 

484 

146 

187 

203 

220 

201 

186 

Registrar/Deputy Registrar 

1000 400 TOTAL 
TOTAL 

PREVIOUS GRAND RESULT 

2018 

18406191273 

2018 

18406191270 

2018 

18406 191262 

2018 

18406191228 

2018 

18406191213 

2018 

16400191212 

YEAR 
ROLL No. 

PREVIOUS 

279 

320 

100 

292 

327 

100 
MAX NO. 

100 

338 

100 
00 

100 

600 

100 

298 

00 
100 

TOTAL 

EXAM TYPE: Rogular 

78 

79 

69 

62 

75 

78 

100 
VOCE 

VIVA 

No ciaim shall be acceDted thereafter) 
4 In case, the result of a candidate is shown incompletelincorrect, in any paper, subject or subjects, he should represent within one month from the date of declaration of result. 

PRAC 
8UD 

44 
461 

47 
461 

48 
461 

60 
460 

57 
460 

51 
160 

100 

P 

35 

LITERARY & SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 

459 

45 
459 

STRUCTURE OF MODERN ENGLISH 

44 
459 

47 
459 

51 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 

459 

43 

Mamum marks for Ist Div., llnd Div., llrd Div. in aggregate is 60%, 48%, and 36l% marks respectively. 1 In pract1cal subjects, to pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 36% marks in aggregate in Theory & each Practical separately. 

459 

100 

STUDY OF GENRE: FICTION 
INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 

P4 

Engllsh 
M.A. I| YEAR -2019 

AMERICAN LITERATURE 

TABULATION CHART 

40 
458 

53 
458 

50 
458 

54 

VIVA VOICE 

158 

50 

CRITICAL THEORY 

458 

39 

CATCH No. CATCH NO. CATCH NO. TATION 
DISSER P3 

SHAKESPEARE 

458 

100 

Checked By 1.. 

PAPER NAME 

37 
457 

49 
457 

1 To pass, a cand1date must obtain a minimum of 3b% marks aggregate in theory including viva-voce. 

49 
457 

59 
457 

58 
457 

50 
457 

100 
CATCH NO. 

P2 

5 In case of dispute. marks recorded in the Secret Record of the University shall be final. 

45 
456 

47 
456 

32 
156 

45 
456 

47 
456 

37 

Data Entry (UPDESCO) (RB. Singh) 

456 

COMPULSORY 
ELECTIVE 

100 

ELECTIVE 

CATCH NO. 

ELECTIVE 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR 

ELECTIVE 
COMPULSORY 

COMPULSORY 
COMPULSORY 

COMPULSORY 
PAPERTYPE 

aRDiared on Date 
21/05/2019 

TARA UPADHYAY 
SANT ANTOSH UPADHYAY 

VIJAYLAXMI UPADHYAY 
USHA SRIVASTAVA 

ASHOK KUMAR SRIVAS TAVA 
VANSHIKA 

KHUSHBUN NISA 

{ " Represents marks awarded by UFM Committee. 

MOHD ASLAM 
UMME ATIYA 

ANITA SINGH 
RAMPRAKASH SINGH 

SHWE TA SINGH 
SAJDA BANO 

ARSHAD ALI 

P5 

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN 

P5 

BILKIS JAHAN 

P5 

AFTAB ALAM 
SHAGUFTA AFR0Z 

MOTHER'S NAME 

P 

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME 

P4 

NAME 

P3 

P2 

PAPER NO. CAICH NO. 

IS 1u7020415 
RUI317633 1 

6181273 

190270204 14 

MAHILA SNATKOTTAR 
MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 

TSA 3650 
6191270 

S 7020413 

S R27020412 
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